Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3440EASA+T - IC TXRX RS-485 8-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX3440EASA+TMAX3440EASA+T

19-2666; Rev 3; 4/14
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3440EESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3440EEPA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX3440EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX3440EAPA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 PDIP
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuits continued at end of data sheet.
PART TYPE DATA RATE
(Mbps)
LOW-POWER
SHUTDOWN
RECEIVER/DRIVER
ENABLE
TRANSCEIVERS
ON BUS HOT SWAP
MAX3440E RS-485 0.25 No Yes 128 Yes
MAX3441E RS-485 2.5 to 10 No Yes 128 Yes
MAX3442E RS-485 0.25 Yes Yes 128 Yes
MAX3443E RS-485 2.5 to 10 Yes Yes 128 Yes
MAX3444E J1708 0.25 Yes Yes 128 Yes (only RE)
TOP VIEW
1
2
3
4
8
5
VCC
GND DI
DE/RE
RO
FAULT
R
D
RtRt
7
6
D
R
DE/RE
FAULT
DI
RO
A
B
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
VCC
B
A
GND DI
DE/RE
RO
FAULT
+ +
DIP/SO DIP/SO
B
A
MAX3440E
MAX3441E
R
D
MAX3440E–MAX3444E ±15kV ESD-Protected, ±60V Fault-Protected,
10Mbps, Fail-Safe RS-485/J1708 Transceivers
Selector Guide
Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuits
                             2 / 20                             2 / 20
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX3440EASA+T - IC TXRX RS-485 8-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com